Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results

Sprint

Swim #1, Heat #59176: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
634
591
743
833
729
644
725
440
Sprint

Name

Hamish MURPHY
Sarah LYON

Lucy EGELTON
Ruby FITZPATRICK
Claudia HAY
Nicholas CORBETT
Fiona TAYLOR
Liam FITZPATRICK

Lane

6

A P, U WN N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #2, Heat #59177: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
661
542
594
592
706
669
736
840
Sprint

Name

Michael CORBETT
Maddison TILYARD
Elena MURPHY
Lauren LYON

Molly EASON
Lachlan MATTHEWS
Jarrah RONAN

Alex MURPHY

Lane

6

PN W, NN

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #3, Heat #59178: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
830
737
520
724
764
879
902
619
Sprint

Name

Kirk CALLADINE
Mark RONAN
Rachel TIBBERTSMA
Bob CHAMBERS
Alice PATTERSON
Daniel ADAMSKI
Andrew ALLER
Duncan LYON

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Lane

o N P N WO

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
121.68
122.90
124.37
0.00
128.29
133.93
135.79
140.99

Gross

101.38
101.81
103.71
106.51
107.70
108.80
109.60
109.98

Gross

124.74
126.03
128.19
128.54
129.42
129.80
130.83
143.90

Hcap
17
21
21
0
4
16
0
14

Hcap

N N O O w o o0 o

Hcap
33
32
26
33
32

33

Net
104.68
101.90
103.37

0.00
124.29
117.93
135.79
126.99

Net
95.38
93.81

103.71
103.51
107.70
108.80
102.60
107.98

Net
91.74
94.03

102.19
95.54
97.42

129.80

129.83

110.90

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Pos

0 N o A WN R

Pos

0 N oo A WN R

Pos

0o N o A WN

Points DQ
4
3
2
1 VOID
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #4, Heat #59179

Lane

8

7
3
6
5
4
1
2

: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #5, Heat #59180: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

4

N W RPN U1 O

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #6, Heat #59181: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

728 Bronson RONAN
527 Harry GILKES

726 Alex CHAMBERS
730  Paul CALLADINE
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA
723 David PARKER
692  Nichola COOK
582  Elise GOOLEY
Sprint

ID Name

908 Ross DUNCOMBE
309 Joel DIMENTO
673  Ethan PARKER
877 Michael MANAK
727 Brett GOOLEY
713 Christian TAYLOR
722 Sophie HAY

850  Andrew SHARPE
Sprint

ID Name

759 James COYNE

889  Rodney CLARKE
579  Simone GOOLEY
387 Ruby MCFARLANE
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU
639 William TAYLOR
690  Mark COLLEY

721 Tim HAY

Sprint

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Lane

6
1
4
5
2
8
7
3

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
86.65
86.84
91.52
92.31
95.22
95.44
95.60
99.88

Gross
83.14
84.49
85.37
88.78
89.48
90.35
91.24
95.16

Gross
76.46
77.75
77.81
78.14
78.57
80.25
81.92
85.47

Hcap

O O r kB W Kk A~ b

Hcap

P P, O O W W N Ww

Hcap

o N B O N O O N

Net
82.65
82.84
90.52
89.31
94.22
94.44
95.60
99.88

Net
80.14
77.49
82.37
85.78
83.48
90.35
90.24
94.16

Net
74.46
77.75
77.81
76.14
78.57
76.25
79.92
85.47

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

T = = O SNV

Points DQ

T = = O SNV
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Swim #7, Heat #59182: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Gross

129.06
129.10
130.22
131.92
132.39
132.60
134.79
135.57

Gross
86.92
87.13
87.88
93.29

Gross

89.05

Gross
97.01
115.39
118.64
121.51
127.06
133.62
159.75

ID Name Lane Stroke
168 Dominic ULLIO 4 FR
928 Alica BATES 2 FR
839 Daniel MURPHY 3 FR
102 Thomas O'NEILL 8 FR
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 6 FR
930 Dominic BATES 1 FR
103 Robert O'NEILL 5 FR
834 Louis JOHANSSON 7 FR
Sprint
Swim #8, Heat #59184: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
375 Matthew ELLIS 3 FR
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR
640 Daniel CORBETT 1 FR
281 James SIMMONS 4 FR
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #59185: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke
590 Nicole MURPHY 8 FR
Sprint
Swim #9, Heat #59186: 100m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke
916 Nicole ZOCCO 7 FR
940 Bronte HAYES 4 FR
687 Jessica COLLEY 1 FR
755 Connor SHEARMAN 6 FR
761 Kate COYNE 2 FR
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 3 FR
917 Luis QUAGLIERO 5 FR

Sprint

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Hcap

57
23
57
60
59

0
58
60

Hcap
18
18
0
21

Hcap

Hcap

Net
72.06
106.10
73.22
71.92
73.39
132.60
76.79
75.57

Net
68.92
69.13
87.88
72.29

Net

89.05

Net

97.01
115.39
118.64
121.51
127.06
133.62
159.75

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

A W N

Pos

Pos

N o oA WwWN e

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

= N W

Points DQ

Points DQ
DUP
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Swim #10, Heat #59189: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

w U A N OO N O

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #11, Heat #59190: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

Lane

N U1 W b N O 0O

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #12, Heat #59191: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

913  Alessandro FOTEA
891 Alexei DRAGUN
896 Emily COWLEY

756  Elliott O'CONNOR
686  Nicholas CALLEGARI
917 Luis QUAGLIERO
878 Max MANAK

620  Rachel LYON
Sprint

ID Name

893 Katrina GARLICK
676 Nathan GOOLEY
708  Bronte MARSHALL
888 Bella CLARKE

674 Cara PARKER

685 Oscar CALLEGARI
711 Ruby EASON

795  Mackenzie EKERT
Sprint

ID Name

755 Connor SHEARMAN
646 Jack CORBETT

774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE
784 Sophia CHESWORTH
643 Georgia ZOCCO

901 Trent DUNCOMBE
688  William COLLEY
761 Kate COYNE
Sprint

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Lane

8

1
2
4
7
3
6
5

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
78.08
81.43
81.57
85.74
86.86
87.11
88.51
90.87

Gross
63.48
65.86
68.27
69.64
70.12
70.19
70.41
70.82

Gross
56.98
57.40
58.33
61.58
61.98
62.43

0.00
0.00

Hcap
0
12
12
16
6
10
10
7

Hcap

10

N NN OO 00 N

Hcap

A O W N w NN O O

Net
78.08
69.43
69.57
69.74
80.86
77.11
78.51
83.87

Net
63.48
55.86
61.27
61.64
64.12
68.19
63.41
68.82

Net
47.98
57.40
56.33
58.58
54.98
59.43

-6.00
-6.00

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0o N oo A WN

Points DQ

R L, N W

DUP

Points DQ

T = = O SNV

Points DQ

= R, NN W

DupP
DUP DNS
DUP DNS
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Swim #13, Heat #59192: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

899 Robyn BEATTIE
934 Tony JONES
916  Nicole ZOCCO
940 Bronte HAYES
675 Nicola GRIFFIN
687  Jessica COLLEY
760  Paul COOK
Sprint

Swim #14, Heat #59194: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW
897  Annabel COWLEY
632  Liam MURPHY
Sprint

Lane

g P W o NN

Lane

4

3
1
2

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #15, Heat #59197: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

886  Jonah CLARKE

925 Justin GARLICK

911 Christian ANGELUCCI
714  Kellen PARKER

750  Connor EGELTON
918 Jordan CHESWORTH
785 Claudia CALLEGARI
910  Joshua JONES
Sprint

Lane

u A W N 00 O N

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Swim #16, Heat #59198: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

688  William COLLEY
863  Charlie KNOWLES
870  Eamon BATEMAN
684  Hugh MATTHEWS
632  Liam MURPHY
761  Kate COYNE
Sprint

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Lane

a A B N U W

Stroke
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross
47.11
48.14
49.33
49.43
49.94
50.09
54.94

Gross
49.39
52.23
69.38
71.54

Gross
45.40
62.89
80.61
81.95
82.74

0.00
0.00
0.00

Gross
35.65
36.08
37.08
37.14
38.12
43.69

Hcap
11
1

Hcap

18
37
40
39
22
31
35

Hcap

v N O -, U1 N

Net
36.11
47.14
39.33
48.43
45.94
50.09
45.94

Net
49.39
52.23
69.38
71.54

Net
45.40
44.89
43.61
41.95
43.74

-22.00
-31.00
-35.00

Net
33.65
31.08
36.08
37.14
36.12
38.69

Pos

N o oA WN R

Pos

A W N

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

a v b~ W N

Points DQ

Dup

DUP

Points DQ

[ = N =

Points DQ

R L, N W

DUP DNS
0 DNS
DUP DNS

Points DQ

DUP
DUP DNS
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Swim #17, Heat #59201: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
894 Christine GARLICK 7 FR 72.11
575 Luly KNOWLES 6 FR 74.37
868 Caitlin ZOCCO 4 FR 79.90
907 Larissa ALLER 8 FR 82.44
937 Mikhail DRAGUN 2 FR 97.82
924 Max OLLERENSHAW 3 FR 106.16
770 Lukas TAYLOR 1 FR 0.00
871 Seamus BATEMAN 5 FR 0.00
Sprint
Swim #18, Heat #59253: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
769 Harry COYNE 1 FR 22.86
910  Joshua JONES 8 FR 24.35
642 Noah CALLADINE 2 FR 32.76
918 Jordan CHESWORTH 4 FR 37.91
925 Justin GARLICK 3 FR 39.59
Sprint
Swim #18, Heat #59254: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
896 Emily COWLEY 7 FR 24.49
936 Ryan OLLERENSHAW 5 FR 27.78
942 Angus SLATER 6 FR 52.13
Sprint
Swim #30, Heat #59223: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
686 Nicholas CALLEGARI 1 FR 41.10
891 Alexei DRAGUN 2 FR 33.04
Form

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Hcap

41
40
38
42
34
36

0
40

Hcap

o O O o o

Hcap
0
0
0

Hcap
0
0

Net
31.11
34.37
41.90
40.44
63.82
70.16

0.00

-40.00

Net
22.86
24.35
32.76
37.91
39.59

Net

24.49
27.78
52.13

Net

41.10
33.04

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Pos

u A W N

Pos

Pos

Points DQ

VOID

3
2
1
1 ASST
1
1
1 VOID

Points DQ

1

1

1

1
DUP
Points DQ
DUP

1

1 ASST
Points DQ
DUP VOID
DUP VOID
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Swim #19, Heat #59207: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap

594  Elena MURPHY 8 BU 85.18 26
833  Ruby FITZPATRICK 6 BU 90.59 22
755  Connor SHEARMAN 4 BU 91.63 14
591  Sarah LYON 7 BU 91.63 24
708  Bronte MARSHALL 5 BU 94.49 19
440  Liam FITZPATRICK 3 BU 95.58 12
879  Daniel ADAMSKI 2 BU 99.48 11
729  Claudia HAY 1 BU 82.14 0

Form
Swim #20, Heat #59208: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
928 Alica BATES 3 BU 61.03 1
840 Alex MURPHY 1 BU 62.79 0
743 Lucy EGELTON 5 BU 64.97 3
592 Lauren LYON 2 BU 65.92 1
706 Molly EASON 6 BU 66.26 4
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS 4 BU 68.11 2
542 Maddison TILYARD 7 BU 68.17 5
520 Rachel TIBBERTSMA 8 BU 71.02 5
Form

Swim #21, Heat #59209: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
673 Ethan PARKER 5 BU 55.55 4
830 Kirk CALLADINE 2 BU 55.77 1
723 David PARKER 6 BU 58.85 6
582 Elise GOOLEY 4 BU 59.68 3
764 Alice PATTERSON 7 BU 60.08 7
644 Nicholas CORBETT 8 BU 60.11 8
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 3 BU 60.17 3
730 Paul CALLADINE 1 BU 57.67 0

Form

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Net
59.18
68.59
77.63
67.63
75.49
83.58
88.48
82.14

Net
60.03
62.79
61.97
64.92
62.26
66.11
63.17
66.02

Net
51.55
54.77
52.85
56.68
53.08
52.11
57.17
57.67

Pos

00 N o 1w W N

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ
4
3
2
2
1
1
1
1 DQ
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1 DQ
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Swim #22, Heat #59210: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
722 Sophie HAY 2 BU 44,95 0
692  Nichola COOK 1 BU 45.70 0
690  Mark COLLEY 6 BU 46.85 3
850  Andrew SHARPE 4 BU 49.53 2
713 Christian TAYLOR 5 BU 49.75 2
908  Ross DUNCOMBE 3 BU 51.92 1
527  Harry GILKES 8 BU 53.06 4
619  Duncan LYON 7 BU 54.13 3

Form
Swim #23, Heat #59211: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
728 Bronson RONAN 2 BU 43.39 1
889 Rodney CLARKE 6 BU 43.90 4
640 Daniel CORBETT 4 BU 45.19 2
726 Alex CHAMBERS 3 BU 45.51 1
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 5 BU 45.52 2
839 Daniel MURPHY 7 BU 46.77 5
727 Brett GOOLEY 8 BU 48.83 5
724 Bob CHAMBERS 1 BU 0.00 0
Form

Swim #24, Heat #59212: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
309 Joel DIMENTO 5 BU 39.10 1
579 Simone GOOLEY 3 BU 39.81 0
103 Robert O'NEILL 8 BU 39.83 3
759  James COYNE 7 BU 40.09 2
721 Tim HAY 4 BU 40.32 0
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 1 BU 40.85 0
639 William TAYLOR 2 BU 43.04 0
834 Louis JOHANSSON 6 BU 44.42 1

Form

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Net
44.95
45.70
43.85
47.53
47.75
50.92
49.06
51.13

Net
42.39
39.90
43.19
4451
43.52
41.77
43.83

0.00

Net
38.10
39.81
36.83
38.09
40.32
40.85
43.04
43.42

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N o v A WN B

Pos

0 N o A WN

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
0 DNS
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #25, Heat #59213: Fred Congdon 50m Butterfly Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
281  James SIMMONS 5 BU 36.93
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 BU 37.96
102 Thomas O'NEILL 3 BU 38.87
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 4 BU 39.46
375  Matthew ELLIS 1 BU 40.62

Form

Swim #26, Heat #59215: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
168  Dominic ULLIO 3 BU 35.32
590  Nicole MURPHY 2 BU 53.74
940 Bronte HAYES 1 BU 69.94
Form

Swim #26, Heat #59255: 50m Butterfly (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
506 Susan LEECH 4 BU 43.73
Form

Swim #27, Heat #59217: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
687  Jessica COLLEY 7 BU 43.02
917 Luis QUAGLIERO 4 BU 54.13
674 Cara PARKER 6 BU 57.52
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 5 BU 67.97
863  Charlie KNOWLES 8 BU 70.51
632 Liam MURPHY 1 BU 56.26
878 Max MANAK 2 BU 55.17
913  Alessandro FOTEA 3 BU 0.00

Form

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Hcap

o w O o wn

Hcap

Hcap

Hcap

w N O 00 W U1 W

Net
31.93
37.96
38.87
36.46
40.62

Net
35.32
53.74
69.94

Net

43.73

Net
36.02
51.13
52.52
64.97
62.51
56.26
53.17

-3.00

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

Pos

Pos

1

Pos

0 N oo A WN R

Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1
Points DQ

1

1

1
Points DQ

1
Points DQ

4

3

2

1

1

1 DQ

1 DQ
DUP DNS
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Swim #28, Heat #59218: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
756  Elliott O'CONNOR 1 BU 47.39
634  Hamish MURPHY 7 BU 47.91
711 Ruby EASON 2 BU 48.27
784  Sophia CHESWORTH 5 BU 48.39
761  Kate COYNE 8 BU 49.75
676  Nathan GOOLEY 3 BU 50.68
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 6 BU 53.79
685  Oscar CALLEGARI 4 BU 55.71

Form
Swim #29, Heat #59219: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
930 Dominic BATES 6 BU 55.48
736 Jarrah RONAN 7 BU 57.63
913  Alessandro FOTEA 5 BU 66.78
Form

Swim #29, Heat #59220: 30m Butterfly (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
916  Nicole ZOCCO 4 BU 30.02
935  Sherri OLLERENSHAW 2 BU 35.82
643  Georgia ZOCCO 3 BU 39.71
795  Mackenzie EKERT 1 BU 62.31

Form
Swim #30, Heat #59256: 20m Butterfly (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 4 BU 28.87
646 Jack CORBETT 7 BU 28.81
750  Connor EGELTON 6 BU 33.75
575 Luly KNOWLES 3 BU 41.99
714 Kellen PARKER 5 BU 29.02

Long

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Hcap
0
10
1
6
11
3
8
4

Hcap
19
22
0

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

o O O o o

Net
47.39
37.91
47.27
42.39
38.75
47.68
45.79
51.71

Net
36.48
35.63
66.78

Net
30.02
35.82
39.71
62.31

Net
28.87
28.81
33.75
41.99
29.02

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

Pos

A W N

Pos

v b W N R

Points DQ

R R R R RN W

Points DQ

Points DQ

[ = N =

DQ

Points DQ
VOID
VOID
VOID
VOID

S o O =

VOID
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Swim #32, Heat #59227: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

594 Elena MURPHY

708 Bronte MARSHALL
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA
706 Molly EASON

743 Lucy EGELTON

520 Rachel TIBBERTSMA
669 Lachlan MATTHEWS
591 Sarah LYON

Long

Lane

6

1
3
4
2
7
5
8

Stroke

IM

Gross
296.31
301.86
306.67
309.29
312.59
317.12
317.16
318.80

Hcap

42

0
37
37
29
44
40
52

Net
254.31
301.86
269.67
272.29
283.59
273.12
277.16
266.80

Swim #33, Heat #59228: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

592 Lauren LYON

387 Ruby MCFARLANE
644  Nicholas CORBETT
283 Douglas MCFARLANE
840 Alex MURPHY

730 Paul CALLADINE

542 Maddison TILYARD
723 David PARKER

Long

Lane

N U1 O RN W0

Stroke

IM
IM

Gross
244.03
254.31
256.34
258.37
263.19
273.25
284.97
0.00

Hcap
0
59
8
50
8
12
11
1

Net
244.03
195.31
248.34
208.37
255.19
261.25
273.97

-1.00

Swim #34, Heat #59229: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Heat)

ID Name

722 Sophie HAY

673 Ethan PARKER
850  Andrew SHARPE
764 Alice PATTERSON
692 Nichola COOK
582 Elise GOOLEY
830  Kirk CALLADINE
619 Duncan LYON
Long

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Lane

6
8
4
7
2
1
5
3

Stroke

IM
IM

Gross

232.53
232.72
236.86
243.04
247.18
248.46
248.85
272.40

Hcap
10
17
8
13

2
0
9
2

Net
222.53
215.72
228.86
230.04
245.18
248.46
239.85
270.40

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN B

Pos

0 N oo A WN

Points DQ

I = O = O S IOV

Points DQ

R R R R, N W

DUP DNS

Points DQ

T = = O SNV
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Swim #35, Heat #59230: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net

91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 4 IM 217.42 3 21442
839 Daniel MURPHY 2 IM 220.89 2 218.89
726 Alex CHAMBERS 5 IM 222.03 6 216.03
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 IM 226.92 2 22492
727 Brett GOOLEY 8 IM 228.82 11 217.82
309 Joel DIMENTO 7 IM 231.68 11 220.68
690 Mark COLLEY 1 IM 234.54 0 23454
721  Tim HAY 6 IM 242.04 9 233.04
Long

Swim #36, Heat #59231: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
168 Dominic ULLIO 8 IM 205.80 21 184.80
579 Simone GOOLEY 7 IM 206.73 11 195.73
639 William TAYLOR 6 IM 208.01 11 197.01
640 Daniel CORBETT 2 IM 209.30 3 206.30
728 Bronson RONAN 1 IM 211.08 0 211.08
103 Robert O'NEILL 5 IM 221.42 9 212.42
527 Harry GILKES 4 IM 226.72 8 218.72
508 Klas JOHANSSON 3 IM 0.00 6 -6.00
Long
Swim #37, Heat #59232: Five Dock Rotary 200m Individual Medley Handicap (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
375 Matthew ELLIS 5 IM 186.57 13 173.57
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 1 IM 187.04 0 187.04
759  James COYNE 2 IM 196.40 2 194.40
834 Louis JOHANSSON 3 IM 202.97 7 195.97
281 James SIMMONS 4 IM 211.97 10 201.97
Long
Swim #38, Heat #59234: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net
908 Ross DUNCOMBE 4 IM 235.22 0 235.22
590 Nicole MURPHY 6 IM 240.78 0 240.78
889 Rodney CLARKE 2 IM 253.62 0 253.62
928 Alica BATES 1 IM 275.39 0 275.39
940 Bronte HAYES 5 IM 314.33 0 31433
687  Jessica COLLEY 3 IM 334.46 0 334.46

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Pos

0 N o A WN

Pos

0 N oo v A WN B

Pos

v A W N

Pos

a U A W N -

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
0 DNS
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Long

Swim #39, Heat #59239: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

620  Rachel LYON

674  Cara PARKER

632  Liam MURPHY
863  Charlie KNOWLES
756  Elliott O'CONNOR
795  Mackenzie EKERT
688  William COLLEY
Long

Lane

3

N o2 N B

Stroke

IM
IM

Gross
280.59
302.38
315.93
277.30
257.13
0.00
0.00

Swim #39, Heat #59257: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID Name
646  Jack CORBETT
Long

Lane

8

Stroke

IM

Swim #40, Heat #59242: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

755 Connor SHEARMAN
729  Claudia HAY

761  Kate COYNE

711 Ruby EASON

685  Oscar CALLEGARI
676  Nathan GOOLEY
687  Jessica COLLEY

784  Sophia CHESWORTH
Long

Lane

7
3
8
4
1
2
5
6

Stroke

IM

Swim #41, Heat #59240: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

723 David PARKER
634  Hamish MURPHY
736  Jarrah RONAN
Long

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Lane
8
6
7

Stroke
IM
IM
IM

Gross

208.83

Gross
195.12
201.26
219.03
219.74
220.59
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gross

169.69
171.40
177.87

Hcap

50
55
66
39

0
61
81

Hcap

Hcap
22

26

11
19

Hcap
25
0
16

Net
230.59
247.38
249.93
238.30
257.13

-61.00
-81.00

Net

208.83

Net
173.12
199.26
193.03
216.74
220.59

-1.00
-11.00
-19.00

Net
144.69
171.40
161.87

Pos

N o o B WN R

Pos

Pos

0 N oo v A WN

Pos

Points DQ

DQ
DQ
DNS
VOID

R O R Rk, N W

Points DQ
1

Points DQ

oS B B N W

DNS
DUP DNS
0 DNS

Points DQ
4
3
2
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Swim #41, Heat #59244: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
643 Georgia ZOCCO 5 IM 184.13
923 Eve OLLERENSHAW 3 IM 187.11
930 Dominic BATES 2 IM 197.55
879 Daniel ADAMSKI 1 IM 209.16
917 Luis QUAGLIERO 4 IM 0.00
Long

Swim #42, Heat #59249: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
916 Nicole ZOCCO 3 IM 142.22
935 Sherri OLLERENSHAW 4 IM 182.04
Long

Swim #43, Heat #59246: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
575 Luly KNOWLES 4 IM 210.48
750 Connor EGELTON 5 IM 237.33
684 Hugh MATTHEWS 7 IM 245.45
714 Kellen PARKER 6 IM 247.00
901 Trent DUNCOMBE 8 IM 249.33
Long

Swim #43, Heat #59247: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
913  Alessandro FOTEA 3 IM 158.27

Saturday, 13 November 2010

Hcap

o O O o o

Hcap

Hcap
0
68
92
70
113

Hcap

Net
184.13
187.11
197.55
209.16

0.00

Net
142.22
182.04

Net
210.48
169.33
153.45
177.00
136.33

Net

158.27

Pos

Tu A W N

Pos

Pos

v A W N

Pos

Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1 VOID
Points DQ
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
Points DQ
1
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